
6-6

6-1-6. UPPER HANDLE SECTION

Ref. No. Part No. Description Remarks Ref. No. Part No. Description Remarks

A
A

B

B

C

C

261

261
275

262

270

271

272

262

267

268 269

263

260

282

251

251

251

262

277
262

283

259
256

258
264

265

257

251251
276

261
278

266

284

279

253

285
281

280

255

not supplied

not supplied

not supplied

273

274

not supplied

MIC901

261

282

252

not 
supplied

251 3-948-339-61 TAPPING
252 7-682-549-09 SCREW +B 3X10
253 3-060-814-01 INSULATED PLATE, SW
255 3-165-904-01 WASHER, SCREW STOPPER
256 3-688-755-11 SHOE, ACCESSORY

257 3-608-303-01 RUBBER
258 X-3950-604-1 HOLDER ASSY, MICROPHONE
259 3-060-813-01 CABINET (R), HANDLE
260 X-3950-602-1 COVER (D) ASSY, HANDLE
261 3-053-121-41 BOLT (M2), SPRING

262 3-053-121-11 BOLT (M2), SPRING
263 A-7074-471-A MA-386D BOARD, COMPLETE

* 264 3-179-882-01 SPACER, MICROPHONE
265 3-048-481-01 SCREEN, WINDOW

* 266 3-060-815-01 BRACKET, DD

267 1-678-049-11 FP-202 FLEXIBLE BOARD
268 X-3950-601-1 HANDLE (D) ASSY
269 3-060-786-11 CABINET (UPPER)

270 3-053-121-21 BOLT (M2), SPRING
271 X-3950-600-1 FRAME (D) ASSY, FK
272 A-7074-412-A FK-076 BOARD, COMPLETE

* 273 3-062-543-01 CUSHION, MA FLEXIBLE
274 1-469-829-11 CORE, FERRITE (US)

275 3-688-754-11 SPRING
276 1-678-051-11 FP-216 FLEXIBLE BOARD
277 A-7074-470-A XM-001 BOARD, COMPLETE
278 A-7074-469-A XD-001 BOARD, COMPLETE
279 A-7074-468-A XS-001 BOARD, COMPLETE

280 1-678-052-11 FP-217 FLEXIBLE BOARD
281 1-678-053-11 FP-218 FLEXIBLE BOARD
282 3-061-062-01 BOLT (M2.6)

* 283 3-678-684-01 HOLDER, CABLE
284 3-969-037-02 EMBLEM (NO.3), SONY

285 X-3950-603-1 CABINET (L) ASSY, HANDLE
MIC901 8-814-298-90 ECM-NV1

Ver 1.4  2002. 06


